
CITY OF NACA
CENERAL FUND
Statenlent ofFinancial Position

As atヽ4arch 3 1.2023

ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and Cash Equivalents

lllvestments

Receivab!es

inventories

Prepayments and Detrred Charges

Total Current Assets

NON‐CUШ NT ASSETS

Propelty,Piant and Eqtlipinent

Biological Assets

lntangibleメ ssets

Total Non‐ Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITlES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Financial Labilities

inter― Agency Payables

intra― Agency Payables

Trust Liabilities

Deibrred Credlyunearned lncome

Total Ctlrrent Liablities

NON‐CtiRRENT LIABILITIES

Financial Liabilities

Other Payables

Toぬl Noll― Current Liabilities

TOTAL L■ BILITIES

NET ASSETS/EQUITY

Goverllment Equty

TOTAL LIABILiTIES AND EQlIIW

Certified Correct:

GENERAL「UND
2023               2022

P l,041.562,93950  P

119,153 11

186,294,05153

112,836,94921

907,303、 34410

119,153 11

167,222,60338

119,645.29030

16.603,89932 34_463、 16086
P l,357,416,992.67 P l.228,753.551.75

P 4,379,628,03206  P 4,338,528,94919

14,00000 14,00000

12,428,15935       12,716,99335

P 4,392,070,191.41  , 4,351,259,942.54

P 5,749,487,184.08  P 5,580,013,494.29

P  71,764,94970 F

61,564,38158

149,212,50832

43,917,68920

68,974,16012

177,316,18016

43,802,04710

167,383,08143

44,813,03933

139.815,05726

P395,433,688.92,573,129,405,28

P  441,318,30946  P  435,892,38382

67,296.08119 _30,370.56114
P508,614,390.65, 466,262,944.96

'904,048,079.57,1,039,392,350.24

4、845,439,10451

5,749,487,184.08

4,540,621,14405

5,580,013,494.29

Gen Fund Financial Statement 2023 xis‐ BS(∞ nv) Page 1 of 1


